Appendix B

The City of Missoula’s distribution and matching dollars for Bridge and Road Safety and
Accountability Program Funds during the 2021 construction season will be as follows:

Projects

Requested
BaRSAA
Funds

Street Chip Seal Projects

Canyon River Rd. — Entire Street

Anglers Bend Wy. — Entire Street
Bandmann Trl. — Entire Street

Cahill Rise — Entire Street

Deer Creek Rd. — Bridge to South of 1-90
Potter Park Lp. — Entire North/South Section
Wilkie St. — Entire Street

Wheeler Dr. — Entire Street

Ryman St. — Broadway to W. Railroad St.

Woody St. — Broadway to W. Railroad St.
N. Higgins Ave. — Broadway to W. Railroad

St.

Van Buren/Rattlesnake Dr. — North of
Roundabout to Herbert St.

Grant St. — Brooks St. to Alley North of 34™
St.

Dore Ln. — Brookes St. to 39™ St.

S. 7th St. W. — Kemp St. to Reserve St..

Margaret St. — S. 14" St. W. to South Ave. W.

Kemp St. — S. 14" St. W. to South Ave. W.

W. Kent St. — Reserve St. to Johnson St.

$17,368
$26,354
$11,046
$7,631
$15,873
$6,072
$4,929
$6,285
$8,138
$6,581
$9,433
$22,007
$6,857
$5,030
$6,767
$9,775
$11,131

$11,172

5% Match

$868
$1,318
$552
$382
$794
$304
$246
$314
$407
$329
$472
$1,100
$343
$252
$338
$489
$557

$559

Local
Match
Source

Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District
Road District

Road District
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Requested Local

Projects BaRSAA 5% Match Match
Funds Source
g:rand Ave. — Margaret St. to East of Grant $10.415 $521 Road District
Kensington Ave. — Margaret St. to East of $11,933 $597 Road District
Grant St.
gtlrllngton Ave. — Clark St. to East of Grant $11.990 $600 Road District
North Ave. — Johnson St. to Reserve St. $11,841 $592 Road District
South Ave. — Higgins Ave. to Maurice $11.600 $580 Road District

Ave.
Street Mill & Overlay Projects
C.S. Porter School — North Ave., 26™ St.,

Central Ave. $51,535 $2,577 Road District
Missoula Ave. — Van Buren to Lolo St. $58,252 $2,913 Road District
Ben Hogan Dr. — Broadview PI. to Highland $45,243 $2.262 Road District
Park Dr.
High Park Wy. — 39" St. to Simons Dr. $54,505 $2,725 Road District
Other Improvement Projects
Westside Area Mobility $171,936 $8,597 Road District
Mullan Road Reconstruction $165,000 $8,250 Developers
Burton $50,000 $2,500 MRA/TIF
Grants,
Russell/Fairgrounds $60,000 $3,000 Fairgrounds,
Transit
Ivy/Franklin $70,000 $3,500 _ Road
' ' District, SID
Maple $50,000 $2,500 Road District
Total Request $1,026,696.16 $38,823.56
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